



## 10000007717 - 0.85 oz Jack Link's Teriyaki Beef Jerky



## Product Information

Manufacturer:	Link Snacks, Inc.
Product Name:	.85oz Jack Link's Teriyaki Beef Jerky
GTIN Case:	10017082876499
GTIN Pack:	00017082876492
Meat Percentage:	100% Beef
Meal Contribution:	1 oz Equivalent Meat/Meat Alternate
Allergy Statement:	Contains: Wheat & Soy
Buy American:	Meets USDA K12 Buy American Provision

## Package & Shipping Information

Package Size:	0.85 oz
Servings Per Container:	1
Package Type:	5" x 7" Bag
Shipping/Storage:	Ambient
Gross Case Weight:	3.748 lbs
Net Case Weight:	2.55 lbs
Units Per Case:	48
Case :	16.875" x 8.75" x 8.063"
Cases Per Pallet:	100
TixHi:	10x10
Shelf Life:	365 Days

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 package (24g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 70

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat 1.5g</b>	<b>2%</b>
<b>Saturated Fat 0.5g</b>	<b>3%</b>
<b>Trans Fat 0g</b>	
<b>Cholesterol 25mg</b>	<b>8%</b>
<b>Sodium 170mg</b>	<b>7%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 5g</b>	<b>2%</b>
<b>Dietary Fiber 0g</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Sugars 5g</b>	
<b>Includes 5g Added Sugars</b>	<b>10%</b>
<b>Protein 9g</b>	<b>17%</b>

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 10mg 0%  
Iron 0.9mg 6% • Potassium 130mg 2%

\*Percent Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**INGREDIENTS:** BEEF, WATER, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SEA SALT, FLAVORS, YEAST EXTRACT, SOY SAUCE (WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT), MALTODEXTRIN, CULTURED CELERY EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID.

**CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT**